506398234 12/11/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6444990

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZUO XU	12/03/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CITIC DICASTAL CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	185 LONGHAI AVE QINHUANGDAO	
Internal Address:	ECONOMIC & TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT ZONE	
City:	QINHUANGDAO, HEBEI	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	066011	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16257255

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)373-3450

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 216.654.0090

Email:docketing@cooperlegalgroup.comCorrespondent Name:COOPER LEGAL GROUP, LLCAddress Line 1:6505 ROCKSIDE ROAD SUITE 330Address Line 4:INDEPENDENCE, OHIO 44131

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CHENP445US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARCUS A. FISCHER	
SIGNATURE:	/Marcus A. Fischer/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/11/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 506398234 REEL: 054701 FRAME: 0864

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION BY INVENTOR

Whereas I, Zuo XU, an undersigned inventor (hereinafter "INVENTOR"), have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

FIXTURE FOR STICKING BALANCE BLOCKS TO SURFACE OF HUB

which bears U.S. application serial No. 16/257,255, filed January 25 2019.

For good and valuable consideration, I hereby assign my interest in the above-identified patent application and the invention disclosed therein, and any continuation or divisional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any foreign patent application claiming priority therefrom,

to CITIC Dicastal CO., LTD.;

RECORDED: 12/11/2020

having an address at 185 Longhai Ave. Qinhuangdao Economic & Technological Development Zone Hebei:

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I, Zuo XU, below.	have executed this document on the date indicated
Zuo Xu	20W. 12.3
Signature of Inventor	Date

Page 1 of 1